SHOULDER REPAVING & SPEED TABLE INSTALLATION
CSA 25 - CARMEL VALLEY GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

PROJECT BUDGET

Shoulder Pathway Repaving along Valley Greens Drive
Installation of Speed Table on Valley Greens Drive

Construction Management/Inspection/Admin
Project Cost
Funding available from existing budget

TOTAL COST

$ 142,133
$ 22,600
$ 15,500
$ 180,233
$ 21,228
$ 159,005




