SHOULDER REPAVING & SPEED TABLE INSTALLATION CSA 25 – CARMEL VALLEY GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB PROJECT BUDGET

TOTAL COST	\$ 159,005
Funding available from existing budget	\$ 21,228
Project Cost	\$ 180,233
Construction Management/Inspection/Admin	\$ 15,500
Installation of Speed Table on Valley Greens Drive	\$ 22,600
Shoulder Pathway Repaving along Valley Greens Drive	\$ 142,133